

## **Contract Modification Document**

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

	Smith Temporaries, Inc. dba			
Vendor:	Cornerstone Staffing	Contract No.	2020-214	
vondon.	PO Box 909	Contract:		Personnel Services
	Grapevine, Texas 76099	oonada.	- Comporary	
			7	
	YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE T	HE FOLLOWING MOD	IFICATION	TO THIS CONTRACT
1. To renew th	e contract for one year from 4/1/2023	3 to 3/31/2024. Renewa	al 3 of 3.	
	percentage to hourly rate will stay the ployees will increase from \$10 to \$15		contract at 3	36%; however, the hourly rate from
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.				
Amendment No. 2 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order No effective on 3/6/2023.				
ACCEPTED B	Y:  Imil  I. Sm. H  President  February 20, 2023			
Jay L	Amid		SICNATU	
SIGNATURE			SIGNATURE	
(Print Name)			Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB (Print Name)	
TITLE:	President		TITLE:	PURCHASING AGENT
DATE:	February 20, 2023		DATE:	TOTOTINO NO ENT
	HIS	TORICAL INFORMATION	ON	
		rder No. 2020-622-07-	13	_
Renewal No.	1 Court Order No.	2021-228-03-15		•
Renewal No.	2 Court Order No.	2022-264-03-21	-	
Renewal No.	3 Court Order No.	2022-204-00-21	<del>-</del>	
	N 4 0 10 1	0000 00 / 00 0 :		change to Primary vendor from
Amendment	No. 1 Court Order No.	2022-264-03-21	Summary	
Amendment	No. 2 Court Order No.		_	renewal 3 of 3 and price increase
Amendment	No. 3 Court Order No.		Summary	